
AFRICAN-AMERICAN DANCE

Friday, February 3, 7:30 p.m.
Step Afrika
TUVAN THROAT SINGING

Wednesday, February 8, 7:30 p.m.
Alash
Campus Theatre, downtown Lewisburg
CONTEMPORARY DANCE

Saturday, February 18, 7:30 p.m.
Ephrat Asherie Dance: Odeon
AMERICANA/ROCK

Wednesday, February 22, 7:30 p.m.
The Wicked Chicken
Campus Theatre, downtown Lewisburg
TRADITIONAL IRISH

Friday, March 3, 7:30 p.m.
DanÚ
FAMILY DISCOVERY/THEATRE

Tuesday, March 7, 7:30 p.m.
The Griegol / Trick of the Light Theatre
FAMILY DISCOVERY/ROCK

Saturday, March 11, 1 p.m.
Divi Roxx Kids
IRISH DANCE

Friday, March 24, 7:30 p.m.
Trinity Irish Dance Company
CHAMBER MUSIC

Friday, March 31, 7:30 p.m.
Camerata RCO
PIANO

Thursday, April 13, 7:30 p.m.
Juho Pohjonen
JAZZ

Thursday, April 20, 7:30 p.m.
Artemis


